

CNR No: PBSGD10009862022

CIS No: CHI/92/2022

State of Punjab VS GANGA etc.

Present: Sh. Chander Goyal, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Ganga and Vikas on bail with counsel Sh. Amit
Bansal Advocate.
Accused Pooja absent.

The accused Pooja has absented herself without any
intimation or permission. As such the bail of the accused stands cancelled.
The bail bonds and surety bonds are cancelled and forfeited to the state.
Let the accused be served through non-bailable warrants for 20.07.2023.
Notice to his surety be also issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 18-05-2023
Nisha Thakral Stenographer-III

(Indu Bala)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Moonak UID NO. PB00368